

P.O. Box 633 108 S. Second Street, Ste. 1 Oakland, MD 21550 info@garrettarts.org

Garrett County Arts Council, Inc. is supported in part by Maryland State Arts Council (msac.org) and the Garrett County Board of Commissioners

# **FY22 GRANT AWARD FINAL REPORT**

For activities occurring July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023

Report Deadline: July 31, 2023 5:00 pm

#### ORGANIZATION INFORMATION:

- Grantee Name
- Grantee Mailing Address
- Grantee Phone Number
- Grantee Email Address

## **SUMMARY OF PARTICIPATION:**

- Total number of individuals attending
- Total number of artists participating
- Total number of participants (artists and attendees) 18 years or under

#### NARRATIVE REPORT:

- Provide a brief description of how the grant award funding was used.
- Please identify any participating artists.
- What was the significance of the grant award for the audience? How did the grant award serve the community?
- Did donated services and materials and/or volunteer support contribute to your success? If so,
  - please explain the significance of the non-cash contributions to the success of your organization, or project/program.
- How did you acknowledge funding support by the Garrett County Arts Council and the Maryland State Arts Council? (Please attach copies of printed programs and/or publicity materials providing credit for funding support in the form uploads section.)

# **SUMMARY OF GRANT AWARD FUNDING USAGE:**

- Total Expenses paid by GCAC Grant
- Total Expenses paid by Other Maryland State Grants
- Total Expenses paid from Other Funding Sources
- Total Organizational Cash Funding used for Project Expenses

# **FORM UPLOADS**

## **Financial Report:**

This grant was award on the basis of an estimated balanced budget. Please attach the ACTUAL expenses and income of your general operating award, project/program award or independent artist award.

### **Supportive Materials:**

Please include copies of printed programs and/or publicity materials providing credit for funding support.

## **ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE**

The name typed here is authorized to sign this Garrett County Arts Council application on behalf of the applicant and certifies that all information contained in this report is true and accurate. Checking this box verifies that the applicant agrees to complete and submit this application by electronic means, including the use of an electronic signature.

Signature:		
Date:		